
 
 
Class of 1981 
 
 
 
1876 Society - Platinum 
JoAnn H. Goshorn 
 
 
1876 Society - Gold 
Nancy Bauer Custer 
Stanford D. Custer, Jr. 
David J. Fahey 
John Kuriyan 
Jamie M. Pirrello 
 
 
1876 Society - Silver 
Dana J. Cope 
Henry R. Gibbel 
 
 
1876 Society - Bronze 
James D. Kiely 
G. Daniel Shealer, Jr. 
Joy E. Sill-Hopkins 
Jeffrey F. Snyder 
Kirsten Swanson Turfitt 
 
 
Founders Club 
Wendy Chamberlain McFadden 
David W. Miller 
Steven M. Stroup 
Susan Benusa Yanckello 
 
 
Blue & Gold Club 
Janmarie Carr-Jones 
Russell L. Esterline II 
Thomas J. Hanna 
Ronald A. Lehman 
David E. Mattern 
Mary Burns Suplee 
 
 
Donors 
Timothy J. Albaugh 
Cindy Goldstein Bertaut 
Michael A. Boyer 
Robert S. Brown 
Janelle L. Brumbaugh-Weaver 
Mark E. Cassel 



Donors (continued) 
Linda Baldwin DiDario 
Janice Stefanka Doulilis 
Robert L. Gay, Jr. 
John M. Kelly 
Nancy Young Kremmel 
Beth Butler Lambert 
Anita Dilling Leone 
Karen Habiak Limpert 
Cheryl Lykens Marvinney 
Julie George McCormick 
James R. McDaniel 
Lisa S. Myers 
Valerie Stirrat Reynolds 
Mark A. Sather 
Dawna Yannacci Saunders 
Joseph E. Schall 
Cathy Hunt Sherman 
Scott W. Sherman 
Michael D. Valdiserri 
Jill S. Windwer 
 
 
Cloister Loyalty Circle 
Timothy J. Albaugh 
Cindy Goldstein Bertaut 
Janelle L. Brumbaugh-Weaver 
Dana J. Cope 
Nancy Bauer Custer 
Stanford D. Custer, Jr. 
David J. Fahey 
Robert L. Gay, Jr. 
Henry R. Gibbel 
John Kuriyan 
Beth Butler Lambert 
James R. McDaniel 
Wendy Chamberlain McFadden 
Jamie M. Pirrello 
Dawna Yannacci Saunders 
Joseph E. Schall 
G. Daniel Shealer, Jr. 
Scott W. Sherman 
Joy E. Sill-Hopkins 
Steven M. Stroup 
Mary Burns Suplee 
Kirsten Swanson Turfitt 
Michael D. Valdiserri 
Susan Benusa Yanckello 
 
 
Heritage Circle 
Bert J. Altmanshofer 
Mark E. Cassel 
JoAnn H. Goshorn 
Anita Mock Hanawalt 
James D. Kiely 
 
 
 
 


